

Ref :: SD:365/366/11/12::2021

27.10.2021

The Vice President  
BSE Ltd.  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers  
Dalal Street  
MUMBAI - 400 001

The Vice President  
Listing Department  
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd  
EXCHANGE PLAZA  
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra [E]  
MUMBAI - 400 051  
Scrip Code: CANBK

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Sub : Unaudited (Reviewed) Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the Second Quarter/ Half Year ended 30.09.2021 - Newspaper Publication.**

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Unaudited (Reviewed) Financial Results (**Standalone and Consolidated**) of the Bank for the Second Quarter/ Half Year ended 30.09.2021, approved by the Board of Directors of the Bank in its meeting held on 26.10.2021 are published in Newspapers on 27.10.2021 (copies enclosed herewith).

This is for your information & records.

Yours faithfully,

कृते केनरा बैंक  
For CANARA BANK.

  
सहायक महा प्रबंधक और कंपनी सचिव  
Assistant General Manager & Company Secretary  
**VINAY MOHTA**  
COMPANY SECRETARY



UNAUDITED (REVIEWED) STANDALONE/CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021

(₹ in Crore)

NET PROFIT

₹1,333 Cr.

Up by 200.22%

OPERATING PROFIT

₹5,604 Cr.

Up by 21.91%

SAVINGS DEPOSITS

12.17%

HOUSING CREDIT

14.21%

NON-INTEREST INCOME

37.54%

CRAR

14.37%

Up by 160 bps

PCR

82.44%

Up by 96 bps

NET NPA

3.21%

Down by 21 bps

S. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	21,331.49	20,793.92	42,271.77	41,798.75	84,204.78	23,876.00	22,638.26	46,894.96	45,671.10	93,339.45
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,243.41	622.95	4,265.55	1,082.06	3,707.22	2,018.91	648.50	3,965.47	1,135.41	3,881.55
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,243.41	622.95	4,265.55	1,082.06	3,707.22	2,018.91	648.50	3,965.47	1,135.41	3,881.55
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,332.61	444.41	2,510.08	850.65	2,557.58	1,100.59	465.88	2,195.38	897.69	2,701.98
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,814.13	1,453.50	1,814.13	1,453.50	1,646.74	1,814.13	1,453.50	1,814.13	1,453.50	1,646.74
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	48,953.95	-	-	-	-	52,478.61
8.	Securities Premium Account	13,919.01	28,293.53	13,919.01	28,293.53	30,091.52	13,983.84	28,358.37	13,983.84	28,358.37	30,156.36
9.	Net worth	46,437.93	36,691.95	46,437.93	36,691.95	39,814.26	49,988.50	39,954.77	49,988.50	39,954.77	43,344.83
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	22,186.10	22,231.10	22,186.10	22,231.10	23,116.10	-	-	-	-	-
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.64%	0.81%	0.64%	0.81%	0.76%	-	-	-	-	-
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	1. Basic:	7.77	3.06	14.93	5.85	16.91	7.66	3.21	15.16	6.50	19.11
	2. Diluted:	7.77	3.06	14.93	5.85	16.91	7.66	3.21	15.16	6.50	19.11
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15.	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (BSE: www.bseindia.com and NSE: www.nseindia.com) and Bank's website (www.canarabank.com)
- Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income is not furnished as Ind AS is not yet made applicable to the Bank.

Y-o-Y

Call Canara  
1800 425 0018

Place: Bengaluru  
Date: 26.10.2021

Sd/-  
BRIJ MOHAN SHARMA  
Executive Director

Sd/-  
K SATYANARAYANA RAJU  
Executive Director

Sd/-  
A MANIMEKHALAI  
Executive Director

Sd/-  
DEBASHISH MUKHERJEE  
Executive Director

Sd/-  
L V PRABHAKAR  
MD & CEO

For more details, kindly visit your nearest Canara Bank branch or website: www.canarabank.com

## UNAUDITED (REVIEWED) STANDALONE/CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021

(₹ in Crore)

### NET PROFIT

**₹1,333 Cr.**

Up by 200.22%

### OPERATING PROFIT

**₹5,604 Cr.**

Up by 21.91%

### SAVINGS DEPOSITS

**12.17%**

### HOUSING CREDIT

**14.21%**

### NON-INTEREST INCOME

**37.54%**

### CRAR

**14.37%**

Up by 160 bps

### PCR

**82.44%**

Up by 96 bps

### NET NPA

**3.21%**

Down by 21 bps

S. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	21,331.49	20,793.92	42,271.77	41,798.75	84,204.78	23,876.00	22,638.26	46,894.96	45,671.10	93,339.45
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,243.41	622.95	4,265.55	1,082.06	3,707.22	2,018.91	648.50	3,965.47	1,135.41	3,881.55
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,243.41	622.95	4,265.55	1,082.06	3,707.22	2,018.91	648.50	3,965.47	1,135.41	3,881.55
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,332.61	444.41	2,510.08	850.65	2,557.58	1,100.59	465.88	2,195.38	897.69	2,701.98
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,814.13	1,453.50	1,814.13	1,453.50	1,646.74	1,814.13	1,453.50	1,814.13	1,453.50	1,646.74
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)					48,953.95					52,478.61
8.	Securities Premium Account	13,919.01	28,293.53	13,919.01	28,293.53	30,091.52	13,983.84	28,358.37	13,983.84	28,358.37	30,156.36
9.	Net worth	46,437.93	36,691.95	46,437.93	36,691.95	39,814.26	49,988.50	39,954.77	49,988.50	39,954.77	43,344.83
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	22,186.10	22,231.10	22,186.10	22,231.10	23,116.10					
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-					
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.64%	0.81%	0.64%	0.81%	0.76%					
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)										
	1. Basic:	7.77	3.06	14.93	5.85	16.91	7.66	3.21	15.16	6.50	19.11
	2. Diluted:	7.77	3.06	14.93	5.85	16.91	7.66	3.21	15.16	6.50	19.11
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15.	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

### Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (BSE: www.bseindia.com and NSE: www.nseindia.com) and Bank's website (www.canarabank.com)
- Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income is not furnished as Ind AS is not yet made applicable to the Bank.

Y-o-Y

Call Canara  
1800 425 0018

Place: Bengaluru  
Date: 26.10.2021

Sd/-  
**BRIJ MOHAN SHARMA**  
Executive Director

Sd/-  
**K SATYANARAYANA RAJU**  
Executive Director

Sd/-  
**A MANIMEKHALAI**  
Executive Director

Sd/-  
**DEBASHISH MUKHERJEE**  
Executive Director

Sd/-  
**L V PRABHAKAR**  
MD & CEO

For more details, kindly visit your nearest Canara Bank branch or website: www.canarabank.com

UNAUDITED (REVIEWED) STANDALONE/CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021

(₹ In Crore)

NET PROFIT

₹1,333 Cr.

Up by 200.22%

OPERATING PROFIT

₹5,604 Cr.

Up by 21.91%

SAVINGS DEPOSITS

12.17%

HOUSING CREDIT

14.21%

NON-INTEREST INCOME

37.54%

CRAR

14.37%

Up by 160 bps

PCR

82.44%

Up by 96 bps

NET NPA

3.21%

Down by 21 bps

S. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	21,331.49	20,793.92	42,271.77	41,798.75	84,204.78	23,876.00	22,638.26	46,894.96	45,671.10	93,339.45
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,243.41	622.95	4,265.55	1,082.06	3,707.22	2,018.91	648.50	3,965.47	1,135.41	3,881.55
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,243.41	622.95	4,265.55	1,082.06	3,707.22	2,018.91	648.50	3,965.47	1,135.41	3,881.55
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,332.61	444.41	2,510.08	850.65	2,557.58	1,100.59	465.88	2,195.38	897.69	2,701.98
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2	Refer Note 2
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,814.13	1,453.50	1,814.13	1,453.50	1,646.74	1,814.13	1,453.50	1,814.13	1,453.50	1,646.74
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)					48,953.95					52,478.61
8.	Securities Premium Account	13,919.01	28,293.53	13,919.01	28,293.53	30,091.52	13,983.84	28,358.37	13,983.84	28,358.37	30,156.36
9.	Net worth	46,437.93	36,691.95	46,437.93	36,691.95	39,814.26	49,988.50	39,954.77	49,988.50	39,954.77	43,344.83
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	22,186.10	22,231.10	22,186.10	22,231.10	23,116.10					
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-					
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.64%	0.81%	0.64%	0.81%	0.76%					
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)										
	1. Basic:	7.77	3.06	14.93	5.85	16.91	7.66	3.21	15.16	6.50	19.11
	2. Diluted:	7.77	3.06	14.93	5.85	16.91	7.66	3.21	15.16	6.50	19.11
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15.	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17.	Interest Service-Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (BSE: www.bseindia.com and NSE: www.nseindia.com) and Bank's website (www.canarabank.com)
- Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income is not furnished as Ind AS is not yet made applicable to the Bank.

Y-o-Y

Call Canara  
1800 425 0018

Place: Bengaluru  
Date: 26.10.2021

Sd/-  
BRIJ MOHAN SHARMA  
Executive Director

Sd/-  
K SATYANARAYANA RAJU  
Executive Director

Sd/-  
A MANIMEKHALAI  
Executive Director

Sd/-  
DEBASHISH MUKHERJEE  
Executive Director

Sd/-  
L V PRABHAKAR  
MD & CEO

For more details, kindly visit your nearest Canara Bank branch or website: www.canarabank.com

Business Standard  
BENGALURU |  
WEDNESDAY, 27 OCTOBER 2021

## 30 सितंबर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही/छमाही के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित (समीक्षित) एकल/समेकित वित्तीय परिणाम

(₹ करोड़ में)

### निवल लाभ

**₹1,333 करोड़**  
वृद्धि 200.22%

### परिचालनगत लाभ

**₹5,604 करोड़**  
वृद्धि 21.91%

### बचत जमा

**12.17%**

### आवास ऋण

**14.21%**

### शेयर-ब्याज आय

**37.54%**

### सी आर ए आर

**14.37%**  
वृद्धि 160 बीपीएस

### पी सी आर

**82.44%**  
वृद्धि 96 बीपीएस

### निवल एनपीए

**3.21%**  
कमी 21 बीपीएस

### वर्ष-दर-वर्ष

केनरा बैंक संपर्क सूत्र  
**1800 425 0018**

क्र. सं.	विवरण	एकल					समेकित				
		30.09.2021 को समाप्त तिमाही (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2020 को समाप्त तिमाही (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2021 को समाप्त छमाही (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2020 को समाप्त छमाही (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2021 को समाप्त वर्ष (लेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2021 को समाप्त तिमाही (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2020 को समाप्त तिमाही (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2021 को समाप्त छमाही (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2020 को समाप्त छमाही (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2021 को समाप्त वर्ष (लेखापरीक्षित)
1.	परिचालन से कुल आय (निवल)	21,331.49	20,793.92	42,271.77	41,798.75	84,204.78	23,876.00	22,638.26	46,894.96	45,671.10	93,339.45
2.	अवधि के लिए निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर से पूर्व, असामान्य और/ या असाधारण मदें)	2,243.41	622.95	4,265.55	1,082.06	3,707.22	2,018.91	648.50	3,965.47	1,135.41	3,881.55
3.	अवधि के लिए कर से पूर्व निवल लाभ/(हानि) (असामान्य और/ या असाधारण मदों के पश्चात्)	2,243.41	622.95	4,265.55	1,082.06	3,707.22	2,018.91	648.50	3,965.47	1,135.41	3,881.55
4.	अवधि के लिए कर पश्चात् निवल लाभ/(हानि) (असामान्य और/ या असाधारण मदों के पश्चात्)	1,332.61	444.41	2,510.08	850.65	2,557.58	1,100.59	465.88	2,195.88	897.69	2,701.98
5.	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय [[जिसमें अवधि के लिए लाभ/(हानि) (कर पश्चात् तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर पश्चात्) शामिल हैं)]	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें	नोट 2 देखें
6.	इश्चिटी शेयर पूंजी	1,814.13	1,453.50	1,814.13	1,453.50	1,646.74	1,814.13	1,453.50	1,814.13	1,453.50	1,646.74
7.	आरक्षित निधियाँ (पुनर्मुल्यांकन आरक्षित निधियों को छोड़कर)					48,953.95					52,478.61
8.	प्रतिभूति प्रीमियम खाला	13,919.01	28,293.53	13,919.01	28,293.53	30,091.52	13,983.84	28,358.37	13,983.84	28,358.37	30,156.36
9.	निवल मालियत (नेटवर्थ)	46,437.93	36,691.95	46,437.93	36,691.95	39,814.26	49,988.50	39,954.77	49,988.50	39,954.77	43,344.83
10.	प्रदत्त ऋण पूंजी/बकाया ऋण	22,186.10	22,231.10	22,186.10	22,231.10	23,116.10					
11.	बकाया प्रतिदेय अधिमानी शेयर	-	-	-	-	-					
12.	ऋण इश्चिटी अनुपात	0.64%	0.81%	0.64%	0.81%	0.76%					
13.	प्रति शेयर अर्जन (प्रत्येक ₹10/-) परिचालनगत व परिचालन रहित के लिए)										
	1. मूल:	7.77	3.06	14.93	5.85	16.91	7.66	3.21	15.16	6.50	19.11
	2. तनुकृत:	7.77	3.06	14.93	5.85	16.91	7.66	3.21	15.16	6.50	19.11
14.	पूंजी मोचन रिजर्व	-	-	-	-	-					
15.	ऋणपत्र मोचन रिजर्व	-	-	-	-	-					
16.	ऋण सेवा प्रावरण (कवरेंज) अनुपात	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं
17.	ब्याज सेवा प्रावरण (कवरेंज) अनुपात	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं

### नोट:

- उपरोक्त आंकड़े, सेबी (सूचीबद्धता दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएं) विनियमावली, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज को प्रस्तुत तिमाही/छमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप के उद्धरण हैं। तिमाही/छमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट (BSE: www.bseindia.com एवं NSE: www.nseindia.com) व बैंक की वेबसाइट (www.canarabank.com) पर उपलब्ध है।
- कुल व्यापक आय और अन्य व्यापक आय से संबंधित जानकारी नहीं दर्शायी गई है, क्योंकि अभी तक बैंक में भारतीय लेखा मानक लागू नहीं किया गया है।

स्थान: बेंगलूरु  
दिनांक: 26.10.2021

ह/-  
बृज मोहन शर्मा  
कार्यपालक निदेशक

ह/-  
के सत्यनारायण राजू  
कार्यपालक निदेशक

ह/-  
ए. मणिमखलें  
कार्यपालक निदेशक

ह/-  
देवाशीष मुखर्जी  
कार्यपालक निदेशक

ह/-  
एल वी प्रभाकर  
प्रबंध निदेशक व मुख्य कार्यकारी अधिकारी

अधिक जानकारी के लिए, कृपया अपनी नजदीकी केनरा बैंक शाखा या वेबसाइट [www.canarabank.com](http://www.canarabank.com) पर जाएं

## ದಿನಾಂಕ 30ನೇ ಸೆಪ್ಟೆಂಬರ್ 2021 ಕ್ಕೆ ಅಂತ್ಯಗೊಂಡ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ / ಅರ್ಧವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ಉಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ (ಪರಿಶೀಲಿಸಿದ) ಸ್ವತಂತ್ರ / ಕ್ರೋಢೀಕೃತ ಹಣಕಾಸು ಫಲವಾಂಶಗಳು

(₹ ಕೋಟಿಗಳಲ್ಲಿ)

**ನಿವೃತ್ತ ಲಾಭ**  
**₹1,333 ಕೋಟಿ**  
 200.22% ನಿಂದ ಹೆಚ್ಚು

**ಕಾರ್ಯಾಚರಣೆಯ ಲಾಭ**  
**₹5,604 ಕೋಟಿ**  
 21.91% ನಿಂದ ಹೆಚ್ಚು

**ಉಪಾಯ ಶೇವೆ**  
**12.17%**

**ಗೃಹ ಸಾಲ**  
**14.21%**

**ಬಡ್ಡಿರಹಿತ ಆದಾಯ**  
**37.54%**

**ಸಿ ಆರ್ ಎ ಆರ್**  
**14.37%**  
 160 ಒಪಿಸ್‌ಗಿಂತ ಹೆಚ್ಚು

**ಪಿ ಸಿ ಆರ್**  
**82.44%**  
 96 ಒಪಿಸ್‌ಗಿಂತ ಹೆಚ್ಚು

**ನಿವೃತ್ತ ಎನ್‌ಎಸ್‌ಡಿ**  
**3.21%**  
 21 ಒಪಿಸ್‌ಗಿಂತ ಕಡಿಮೆ

**ವರ್ಷದಿಂದ ವರ್ಷಕ್ಕೆ**  
**ಕೆನರಾಗೆ ಕರೆ ಮಾಡಿ**  
**1800 425 0018**

ಕ್ರಮ ಸಂ.	ವಿವರಗಳು	ಸ್ವತಂತ್ರ					ಕ್ರೋಢೀಕೃತ				
		ತ್ರಿಮಾಸಿಕಾಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ 30.09.2021 (ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	ತ್ರಿಮಾಸಿಕಾಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ 30.09.2020 (ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	ಅರ್ಧ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕಾಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ 30.09.2021 (ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	ಅರ್ಧ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕಾಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ 30.09.2020 (ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	ವಾರ್ಷಿಕಾಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ 31.03.2021 (ಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	ತ್ರಿಮಾಸಿಕಾಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ 30.09.2021 (ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	ತ್ರಿಮಾಸಿಕಾಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ 30.09.2020 (ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	ಅರ್ಧ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕಾಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ 30.09.2021 (ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	ಅರ್ಧ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕಾಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ 30.09.2020 (ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	ವಾರ್ಷಿಕಾಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ 31.03.2021 (ಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)
1.	ಕಾರ್ಯ ನಿರ್ವಹಣೆಗಿಂತ ಒಟ್ಟು ಆದಾಯ (ನಿವೃತ್ತ)	21,331.49	20,793.92	42,271.77	41,798.75	84,204.78	23,876.00	22,638.26	46,894.96	45,671.10	93,339.45
2.	ನಿವೃತ್ತ ಲಾಭ / (ನಷ್ಟ) ಅವಧಿಗೆ ತೆರಿಗೆಗೂ ಮುನ್ನ, ಅನಾಮಾನ್ಯ ಮತ್ತು/ಅಥವಾ ಅಸಾಧಾರಣ ಖಾತುಗಳು)	2,243.41	622.95	4,265.55	1,082.06	3,707.22	2,018.91	648.50	3,965.47	1,135.41	3,881.55
3.	ನಿವೃತ್ತ ಲಾಭ / (ನಷ್ಟ) ತೆರಿಗೆ ಅವಧಿಗೂ ಮುನ್ನ, (ಅನಾಮಾನ್ಯ ಮತ್ತು/ಅಥವಾ ಅಸಾಧಾರಣ ಖಾತುಗಳ ನಂತರ)	2,243.41	622.95	4,265.55	1,082.06	3,707.22	2,018.91	648.50	3,965.47	1,135.41	3,881.55
4.	ನಿವೃತ್ತ ಲಾಭ / (ನಷ್ಟ) ತೆರಿಗೆ ನಂತರದ ಅವಧಿಗೆ (ಅನಾಮಾನ್ಯ ಮತ್ತು/ಅಥವಾ ಅಸಾಧಾರಣ ಖಾತುಗಳ ನಂತರ)	1,332.61	444.41	2,510.08	850.65	2,557.58	1,100.59	465.88	2,195.38	897.69	2,701.98
5.	ಈ ಅವಧಿಗೆ ಒಟ್ಟು ಸಮಗ್ರ ಆದಾಯ [(ಲಾಭ / ನಷ್ಟ) ಗಳನ್ನು ಒಳಗೊಂಡ (ತೆರಿಗೆ ನಂತರದ) ಈ ಅವಧಿಗೆ ಮತ್ತು ಇತರ ಸಮಗ್ರ ಆದಾಯ (ತೆರಿಗೆ ನಂತರ)]	ಸೂಚನೆ ಇನ್ನು ರಹಿತ	ಸೂಚನೆ ಇನ್ನು ರಹಿತ	ಸೂಚನೆ ಇನ್ನು ರಹಿತ	ಸೂಚನೆ ಇನ್ನು ರಹಿತ	ಸೂಚನೆ ಇನ್ನು ರಹಿತ	ಸೂಚನೆ ಇನ್ನು ರಹಿತ	ಸೂಚನೆ ಇನ್ನು ರಹಿತ	ಸೂಚನೆ ಇನ್ನು ರಹಿತ	ಸೂಚನೆ ಇನ್ನು ರಹಿತ	ಸೂಚನೆ ಇನ್ನು ರಹಿತ
6.	ಈಡ್ಡಿಟಿ ಷೇರು ಬಂಡವಾಳ	1,814.13	1,453.50	1,814.13	1,453.50	1,646.74	1,814.13	-1,453.50	1,814.13	1,453.50	1,646.74
7.	ಮೀಸಲುಗಳು (ಮರುಮೌಲ್ಯಾಂಕನ ಮೀಸಲುಗಳನ್ನು ಹೊರತುಪಡಿಸಿ)	-	-	-	-	48,953.95	-	-	-	-	52,478.61
8.	ಉದ್ದತಾ ಶ್ರೀಮಿಯಂ ಖಾತೆ	13,919.01	28,293.53	13,919.01	28,293.53	30,091.52	13,983.84	28,358.37	13,983.84	28,358.37	30,156.36
9.	ನಿವೃತ್ತ ಸಂವತ್ತು	46,437.93	36,691.95	46,437.93	36,691.95	39,814.26	49,988.50	39,954.77	49,988.50	39,954.77	43,344.83
10.	ವಾಪಸಿಯಾದ ಸಾಲ ಬಂಡವಾಳ / ವಾಕಿಯುರುವ ಸಾಲ	22,186.10	22,231.10	22,186.10	22,231.10	23,116.10	-	-	-	-	-
11.	ವಾಕಿಯುರುವ ಮುಕ್ತಗೊಳಿಸುವ ಆಧ್ಯತೆಯ ಷೇರುಗಳು	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12.	ಸಾಲ ಬಂಡವಾಳ ಅನುಪಾತ	0.64%	0.81%	0.64%	0.81%	0.76%	-	-	-	-	-
13.	ಪ್ರತಿ ಷೇರು ಗಳಿಗೆ (₹10 ರಂತೆ) (ನಿರಂತರ ಮತ್ತು ನಿಜವಾದ ಕಾರ್ಯನಿರ್ವಹಣೆಗಳು)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
1.	ಮೂಲ	7.77	3.06	14.93	5.85	16.91	7.66	3.21	15.16	6.50	19.11
2.	ನಿತ್ಯವಿಧಿಗೊಳಿಸಿದ	7.77	3.06	14.93	5.85	16.91	7.66	3.21	15.16	6.50	19.11
14.	ಬಂಡವಾಳವನ್ನೆ ಮುಕ್ತಗೊಳಿಸುವ ಮೀಸಲು	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15.	ಡಿಬೆಂಚರ್ ಮುಕ್ತಗೊಳಿಸುವ ಮೀಸಲು	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16.	ಸಾಲ ಸೇವಾ ವ್ಯಾಪ್ತಿಯ ಅನುಪಾತ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ
17.	ಐಡಿ ಸೇವಾ ವ್ಯಾಪ್ತಿಯ ಅನುಪಾತ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ

ಸೂಚನೆ:

1) ನೆಹೆಯ ನಷ್ಟಕರಣದ ಭದ್ರತೆಗಳು ಮತ್ತು ಪ್ರಕಟಣೆ ಅವಶ್ಯಕತೆಗಳು 33ನೇ ಮತ್ತು 32ನೇ ನಿಯಮಾವಳಿಯ ಪ್ರಕಾರ ಸ್ಟಾಕ್ ಡಿವಿಡೆಂಡ್ ಮಂಡಳಿ ಸಭೆಯ ನಿಯಂತ್ರಣ ಕಾಯ್ದೆ 2013ರ ಅನ್ವಯ ಮೇಲ್ಕಂಡ ಸಾರಾಂಶವನ್ನು ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ / ಅರ್ಧವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ವರದಿಗಳ ವಿವರವಾದ ಪಠ್ಯದಿಂದ ಅಯುಕ್ತಗೊಳಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ. ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ / ಅರ್ಧವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ಹಣಕಾಸು ವರದಿಗಳಿಗೆ ಎಲ್ಲಾ ವಿವರಗಳು ಪ್ರಾಕ್ಟಿಕ್ ಡಿವಿಡೆಂಡ್ ಮಂಡಳಿಯ ಜಾಲತಾಣಗಳಲ್ಲಿ (BSE: www.bseindia.com ಮತ್ತು NSE: www.nseindia.com) ಮತ್ತು ಪ್ರಾಕ್ಟಿಕ್ ಜಾಲತಾಣದಲ್ಲಿ (www.canarabank.com) ಲಭ್ಯವಿದೆ.

2) ಒಟ್ಟು ಸಮಗ್ರ ಆದಾಯ ಮತ್ತು ಇತರ ಸಮಗ್ರ ಆದಾಯಕ್ಕೆ ಸಂಬಂಧಿಸಿದ ಮಾಹಿತಿಯನ್ನು ಇನ್ನೂ ಒದಗಿಸದ ಕಾರಣ Ind AS ಪ್ರಾಕ್ಟಿಕ್ ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ.

ಸ್ಥಳ: ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು  
 ದಿನಾಂಕ: 26.10.2021

ಸಹಿ:-  
**ಪ್ರಜ್ ಮೋಹನ್ ಶರ್ಮಾ** ಕಾರ್ಯನಿರ್ವಾಹಕ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರು  
**ಕೆ ಸತ್ಯನಾರಾಯಣ ರಾಜು** ಕಾರ್ಯನಿರ್ವಾಹಕ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರು  
**ಎ ಮಣಿಮಣಿ** ಕಾರ್ಯನಿರ್ವಾಹಕ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರು  
**ರೇಖಿತಾ ಮುರ್ಘ** ಕಾರ್ಯನಿರ್ವಾಹಕ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರು  
**ಎಲ್ ವಿ ಪ್ರಕಾಶ್** ವ್ಯವಸ್ಥಾಪಕ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರು ಮತ್ತು ಮುಖ್ಯ ಕಾರ್ಯನಿರ್ವಾಹಕ ಅಧಿಕಾರಿ

ಬುಧವಾರ 27 ಅಕ್ಟೋಬರ್ 2021  
 27 OCTOBER 2021  
 ● VIJAYAVANI >> BENGALURU

ದಿನಾಂಕ 30ನೇ ಸೆಪ್ಟೆಂಬರ್ 2021 ಕ್ಕೆ ಅಂತ್ಯಗೊಂಡ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ / ಅರ್ಧವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ (ಪರಿಶೀಲಿಸಿದ) ಸ್ವತಂತ್ರ / ಕ್ರೋಢೀಕೃತ ಹಣಕಾಸು ಫಲತಾಂಶಗಳು

(₹ ಕೋಟಿಗಳಲ್ಲಿ)

**ನಿವೃತ್ತ ಲಾಭ**  
₹1,333 ಕೋಟಿ  
200.22% ಗಿಂತ ಹೆಚ್ಚು

**ಕಾರ್ಯಾಚರಣೆಯ ಲಾಭ**  
₹5,604 ಕೋಟಿ  
21.91% ಗಿಂತ ಹೆಚ್ಚು

**ಉಳಿತಾಯ ಶೇವೆ**  
12.17%

**ಗೃಹ ಸಾಲ**  
14.21%

**ಬಡ್ಡಿರಹಿತ ಆದಾಯ**  
37.54%

**ಸಿ ಉರ್ ಎ ಉರ್**  
14.37%  
160 ಟಿಎನ್‌ಸಿಂಗಿಂತ ಹೆಚ್ಚು

**ಪಿ ಸಿ ಉರ್**  
82.44%  
96 ಟಿಎನ್‌ಸಿಂಗಿಂತ ಹೆಚ್ಚು

**ನಿವೃತ್ತ ಎನ್‌ಸಿಎ**  
3.21%  
21 ಟಿಎನ್‌ಸಿಂಗಿಂತ ಕಡಿಮೆ

**ವರ್ಷದಿಂದ ವರ್ಷಕ್ಕೆ**

ಕೆನರಾ ಕರೆ ಮಾಡಿ  
1800 425 0018

ಕ್ರಮ ಸಂ	ವಿವರಗಳು	ಸ್ವತಂತ್ರ				ಕ್ರೋಢೀಕೃತ/ಕೆನರಾ					
		ತ್ರಿಮಾಸಿಕಾಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ 30.09.2021 (ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	ತ್ರಿಮಾಸಿಕಾಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ 30.09.2020 (ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	ಅರ್ಧ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕಾಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ 30.09.2021 (ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	ಅರ್ಧ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕಾಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ 30.09.2020 (ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	ವಾರ್ಷಿಕಾಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ 31.03.2021 ಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ	ತ್ರಿಮಾಸಿಕಾಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ 30.09.2021 (ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	ತ್ರಿಮಾಸಿಕಾಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ 30.09.2020 (ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	ಅರ್ಧ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕಾಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ 30.09.2021 (ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	ಅರ್ಧ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕಾಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ 30.09.2020 (ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)	ವಾರ್ಷಿಕಾಂತ್ಯಕ್ಕೆ 31.03.2021 ಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ
1.	ಕಾರ್ಯ ನಿರ್ವಹಣೆಗಲಿಂದ ಒಟ್ಟು ಆದಾಯ (ನಿವೃತ್ತ)	21,331.49	20,793.92	42,271.77	41,798.75	84,204.78	23,876.00	22,638.26	46,894.96	45,671.10	93,339.45
2.	ನಿವೃತ್ತ ಲಾಭ / (ನಷ್ಟ) ಅವಧಿಗೆ ತೆರಿಗೆಗೂ ಮುನ್ನ ಅಸಾಮಾನ್ಯ ಮತ್ತು/ಅಥವಾ ಅಸಾಧಾರಣ ಖಾಜುಗಳು	2,243.41	622.95	4,265.55	1,082.06	3,707.22	2,018.91	648.50	3,965.47	1,135.41	3,881.55
3.	ನಿವೃತ್ತ ಲಾಭ / (ನಷ್ಟ) ತೆರಿಗೆ ಅವಧಿಗೂ ಮುನ್ನ ಮತ್ತು/ಅಥವಾ ಅಸಾಧಾರಣ ಖಾಜುಗಳ ನಂತರ	2,243.41	622.95	4,265.55	1,082.06	3,707.22	2,018.91	648.50	3,965.47	1,135.41	3,881.55
4.	ನಿವೃತ್ತ ಲಾಭ / (ನಷ್ಟ) ತೆರಿಗೆ ನಂತರದ ಅವಧಿಗೆ ಮತ್ತು/ಅಥವಾ ಅಸಾಧಾರಣ ಖಾಜುಗಳ ನಂತರ	1,332.61	444.41	2,510.08	850.65	2,557.58	1,100.59	465.88	2,195.38	897.69	2,701.98
5.	ಈ ಅವಧಿಗೆ ಒಟ್ಟು ಸಮಗ್ರ ಆದಾಯ (ಲಾಭ / ನಷ್ಟ) ಗಳನ್ನು ಒಳಗೊಂಡ (ತೆರಿಗೆ ನಂತರದ) ಈ ಅವಧಿಗೆ ಮತ್ತು ಇತರ ಸಮಗ್ರ ಆದಾಯ (ತೆರಿಗೆ ನಂತರ)	ಸೂಚನೆ 2ನ್ನು ಗಮನಿಸಿ	ಸೂಚನೆ 2ನ್ನು ಗಮನಿಸಿ	ಸೂಚನೆ 2ನ್ನು ಗಮನಿಸಿ	ಸೂಚನೆ 2ನ್ನು ಗಮನಿಸಿ	ಸೂಚನೆ 2ನ್ನು ಗಮನಿಸಿ	ಸೂಚನೆ 2ನ್ನು ಗಮನಿಸಿ	ಸೂಚನೆ 2ನ್ನು ಗಮನಿಸಿ	ಸೂಚನೆ 2ನ್ನು ಗಮನಿಸಿ	ಸೂಚನೆ 2ನ್ನು ಗಮನಿಸಿ	ಸೂಚನೆ 2ನ್ನು ಗಮನಿಸಿ
6.	ಈಡ್ಡಿಟಿ ಜೇರು ಬಂಡವಾಳ	1,814.13	1,453.50	1,814.13	1,453.50	1,646.74	1,814.13	1,453.50	1,814.13	1,453.50	1,646.74
7.	ಮೀಸಲುಗಳು (ಮರುಮೌಲ್ಯಾಂಕನ ಮೀಸಲುಗಳನ್ನು ಹೊರತುಪಡಿಸಿ)					48,953.95					52,478.61
8.	ಫೆಡರಾಲ್ ಪ್ರೀಮಿಯಂ ಖಾತೆ	13,919.01	28,293.53	13,919.01	28,293.53	30,091.52	13,983.84	28,358.37	13,983.84	28,358.37	30,156.36
9.	ನಿವೃತ್ತ ಸಂವತ್ತು	46,437.93	36,691.95	46,437.93	36,691.95	39,814.26	49,988.50	39,954.77	49,988.50	39,954.77	43,344.83
10.	ವಾಪಸಾಯಾದ ಸಾಲ ಬಂಡವಾಳ / ಖಾತಿಯಿರುವ ಸಾಲ	22,186.10	22,231.10	22,186.10	22,231.10	23,116.10					
11.	ಖಾತಿಯಿರುವ ಮುಕ್ತಗೊಳಿಸುವ ಅಧ್ಯತೆಯ ಜೇರುಗಳು	-	-	-	-	-					
12.	ಸಾಲ ಬಂಡವಾಳ ಅನುಪಾತ	0.64%	0.81%	0.64%	0.81%	0.76%					
13.	ಪ್ರತಿ ವೇರು ಗಣಕ (ಲೇಠಾ ರೂ.10/- ರಂತೆ) (ನಿರಂತರ ಮತ್ತು ನಿಲ್ಲನಲಾದ ಕಾರ್ಯನಿರ್ವಹಣೆಗಳು)										
	1. ಮೂಲ	7.77	3.06	14.93	5.85	16.91	7.66	3.21	15.16	6.50	19.11
	2. ನಿಶ್ಚಿತಗೊಳಿಸಿದ	7.77	3.06	14.93	5.85	16.91	7.66	3.21	15.16	6.50	19.11
14.	ಬಂಡವಾಳವತ್ತ ಮುಕ್ತಗೊಳಿಸುವ ಮೀಸಲು	-	-	-	-	-					
15.	ಡಿಪಾಜಿಟ್ ಮುಕ್ತಗೊಳಿಸುವ ಮೀಸಲು	-	-	-	-	-					
16.	ಸಾಲ ಸೇವಾ ವ್ಯಾಪ್ತಿಯ ಅನುಪಾತ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ
17.	ಬಡ್ಡಿ ಸೇವಾ ವ್ಯಾಪ್ತಿಯ ಅನುಪಾತ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ	ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ

ಸೂಚನೆ:  
1) ಸೆಜಿಯ (ನಷ್ಟಕರಣದ ಘಡನೆಗಳು ಮತ್ತು ಪ್ರಕಟಣೆ ಅವಶ್ಯಕತೆಗಳು) 33ನೇ ಮತ್ತು 52ನೇ ನಿಯಮಾವಳಿಯ ಪ್ರಕಾರ ಸ್ಟಾಕ್ ವಿನಿಮಯ ಮಂಡಳಿಗೆ ಸಲ್ಲಿಸಿದ ನಿಯಂತ್ರಣ ಕಾಯ್ದೆ 2015ರ ಅನ್ವಯ ಮೇಲ್ಕಂಡ ಸಾರಾಂಶವನ್ನು ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ / ಅರ್ಧವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ಪರಿಶೀಲನೆಗಳ ವಿವರವಾದ ಪಟ್ಟಿಯಿಂದ ಆಯ್ದುಕೊಳ್ಳಲಾಗಿದೆ. ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ / ಅರ್ಧವಾರ್ಷಿಕ ಹಣಕಾಸು ಫಲತಾಂಶಗಳ ಎಲ್ಲಾ ವಿವರಗಳು ಸ್ಟಾಕ್ ವಿನಿಮಯ ಮಂಡಳಿಯ ಔಪಚಾರಿಕಗಳಲ್ಲಿ (BSE: www.bseindia.com ಮತ್ತು NSE: www.nseindia.com) ಮತ್ತು ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ ಔಪಚಾರಿಕದಲ್ಲಿ (www.canarabank.com) ಲಭ್ಯವಿದೆ.  
2) ಒಟ್ಟು ಸಮಗ್ರ ಆದಾಯ ಮತ್ತು ಇತರ ಸಮಗ್ರ ಆದಾಯಕ್ಕೆ ಸಂಬಂಧಿಸಿದ ಮಾಹಿತಿಯನ್ನು ಇನ್ನೂ ಒದಗಿಸದ ಕಾರಣ Ind AS ಬ್ಯಾಂಕಿಗೆ ಅನ್ವಯಿಸುವುದಿಲ್ಲ.

ಸ್ಥಳ: ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು  
ದಿನಾಂಕ: 26.10.2021

ಸಹಿ/-  
ಪ್ರಜ್ಜೆ ಮೋಹನ್ ಶರ್ಮಾ  
ಕಾರ್ಯನಿರ್ವಾಹಕ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರು

ಸಹಿ/-  
ಲೆ ನನ್ನನಾರಾಯಣ ರಾಜು  
ಕಾರ್ಯನಿರ್ವಾಹಕ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರು

ಸಹಿ/-  
ಎ ಮಣಿಮೇಘಲೆ  
ಕಾರ್ಯನಿರ್ವಾಹಕ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರು

ಸಹಿ/-  
ದೇವಶಿಖರ್ ಮುಖರ್ಜಿ  
ಕಾರ್ಯನಿರ್ವಾಹಕ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರು

ಸಹಿ/-  
ಎಲ್ ವಿ ಪ್ರಭಾಕರ್  
ವ್ಯವಸ್ಥಾಪಕ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರು ಮತ್ತು  
ಮುಖ್ಯ ಕಾರ್ಯನಿರ್ವಾಹಕ ಅಧಿಕಾರಿ

ಕನ್ನಡಪುಟ  
ಬುಧವಾರ 27.10.2021

## 30 సెప్టెంబర్ 2021 నాడు ముగిసిన త్రిమాసిక / అర్థ సంవత్సర కాలానికి ఆడిట్ చేయబడిన (సమీక్షించబడిన) స్వతంత్ర / ఏకీకృత ఆర్థిక ఫలితాలు

(₹ కోట్లలో)

**నికర లాభం**

**₹1,333 కోట్లు**  
ప్రప 200.22%

**నిర్వహణ లాభం**

**₹5,604 కోట్లు**  
ప్రప 21.91%

**పొందుత నిర్వహణ**

**12.17%**

**స్వీకృత ఋణాలు**

**14.21%**

**చక్రవేతన ఆదాయం**

**37.54%**

**పి ఆర్ ఎ ఆర్**

**14.37%**  
ప్రప 160 బిసిఎన్

**పి సి ఆర్**

**82.44%**  
ప్రప 96 బిసిఎన్

**నికర నికరణ ఆస్తులు**

**3.21%**  
క్రింద 21 బిసిఎన్

Y-o-Y

కాల్ కెనరా  
**1800 425 0018**

క్ర. సం.	వివరములు	స్వతంత్ర					ఏకీకృత				
		30.09.2021 ర ముగిసిన కాలానికి (ఆడిట్ కాలం)	30.09.2020 ర ముగిసిన కాలానికి (ఆడిట్ కాలం)	అర్థ సంవత్సరం ముగిసినది 30.09.2021 (ఆడిట్ కాలం)	అర్థ సంవత్సరం ముగిసినది 30.09.2020 (ఆడిట్ కాలం)	సంవత్సరం ముగిసినది 31.03.2021 (ఆడిట్ కాలం)	30.09.2021 ర ముగిసిన కాలానికి (ఆడిట్ కాలం)	30.09.2020 ర ముగిసిన కాలానికి (ఆడిట్ కాలం)	అర్థ సంవత్సరం ముగిసినది 30.09.2021 (ఆడిట్ కాలం)	అర్థ సంవత్సరం ముగిసినది 30.09.2020 (ఆడిట్ కాలం)	సంవత్సరం ముగిసినది 31.03.2021 (ఆడిట్ కాలం)
1.	నికర లాభం నుండి మొత్తం ఆదాయం (నికర)	21,331.49	20,793.92	42,271.77	41,798.75	84,204.78	23,876.00	22,638.26	46,894.96	45,671.10	93,339.45
2.	నికర లాభం / (నష్టం) (సన్నుత ఆసాధారణమైన మరియు / లేదా ఆసాధారణ అంశాల మొదలు)	2,243.41	622.95	4,265.55	1,082.06	3,707.22	2,018.91	648.50	3,965.47	1,135.41	3,881.55
3.	సన్నుతు మొదలు నికర లాభం / (నష్టం). (ఆసాధారణమైన మరియు / లేదా ఆసాధారణ అంశాల తర్వాత)	2,243.41	622.95	4,265.55	1,082.06	3,707.22	2,018.91	648.50	3,965.47	1,135.41	3,881.55
4.	నికర లాభం / (నష్టం) - (సన్నుత ఆసాధారణమైన మరియు / లేదా ఆసాధారణ అంశాల తర్వాత)	1,332.61	444.41	2,510.08	850.65	2,557.58	1,100.59	465.88	2,195.38	897.69	2,701.98
5.	ఆ కాలానికి మొత్తం సమగ్ర ఆదాయం (ఆ కాలానికి లాభం / (నష్టం) కలిగియున్నది (సన్నుత తరువాత) మరియు ఇతర సమగ్ర ఆదాయం (సన్నుత తరువాత)	వివరణ 2 చూడండి	వివరణ 2 చూడండి	వివరణ 2 చూడండి	వివరణ 2 చూడండి	వివరణ 2 చూడండి	వివరణ 2 చూడండి	వివరణ 2 చూడండి	వివరణ 2 చూడండి	వివరణ 2 చూడండి	వివరణ 2 చూడండి
6.	ఉత్పత్తి వేరే క్యాపిటల్	1,814.13	1,453.50	1,814.13	1,453.50	1,646.74	1,814.13	1,453.50	1,814.13	1,453.50	1,646.74
7.	రిజర్వ్ (రిజర్వ్ యువ్ రిజర్వ్ మినహా)					48,953.95					52,478.61
8.	సెక్యూరిటీస్ ప్రమియం అకౌంట్	13,919.01	28,293.53	13,919.01	28,293.53	30,091.52	13,983.84	28,358.37	13,983.84	28,358.37	30,156.36
9.	నికర విలువ	46,437.93	36,691.95	46,437.93	36,691.95	39,814.26	49,988.50	39,954.77	49,988.50	39,954.77	43,344.83
10.	సెయిడ్ అవ్ డెట్ క్యాపిటల్/ అఫ్ఫ్ డివిడెండ్ డెట్	22,186.10	22,231.10	22,186.10	22,231.10	23,116.10					
11.	మిగిలి ఉన్న రిడీమబుల్ ప్రెఫరెన్స్ షేర్స్	-	-	-	-	-					
12.	డెట్ ఉత్పత్తి రేడియో	0.64%	0.81%	0.64%	0.81%	0.76%					
13.	ఒక్కో వేరే సంపాదన (ఒక్కోవేరే రూ.10/-) (కొనసాగించబడుతున్న మరియు నిలిపివేసిన కార్యకలాపాల కోసం)										
	1. షేర్	7.77	3.06	14.93	5.85	16.91	7.66	3.21	15.16	6.50	19.11
	2. డైల్యూటెడ్	7.77	3.06	14.93	5.85	16.91	7.66	3.21	15.16	6.50	19.11
14.	క్యాపిటల్ రెడెంషన్ రిజర్వ్	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15.	డెబింట్ రెడెంషన్ రిజర్వ్	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16.	డెట్ సర్టిఫైడ్ కవరేజ్ రేడియో	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు
17.	ఇంటెల్లెక్చువల్ కవరేజ్ రేడియో	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు	వర్తించదు

**వివరణ:**

1. 2015, సెటి (లిస్టింగ్ ఆఫ్ఫ్ షేర్స్ మరియు కాలనీస్ వారిని తెలియజేయుట) నియమావళిలోని నియమావళి 33 కింద స్టాక్ ఎక్స్ఛేంజ్లో ట్రిమాసిక/ అర్థ సంవత్సర ఆర్థిక ఫలితాలు యొక్క సమస్తములను సమాచారం పై ఎక్స్ఛేంజ్ ద్వారా చేయబడింది. ట్రిమాసిక/ అర్థ సంవత్సర ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల యొక్క సమస్తములను ఫార్మి సమాచారం స్టాక్ ఎక్స్ఛేంజ్ యొక్క వెబ్సైట్పై లభించున అనగా చర్యకరంగా (BSE: www.bseindia.com మరియు NSE: www.nseindia.com) మరియు బ్యాంక్ వెబ్సైట్ (www.canarabank.com).

2. మొత్తం సమగ్ర ఆదాయం మరియు ఇతర సమగ్ర ఆదాయానికి సంబంధించిన సమాచారం ఇండ్ ఎఎస్ ఇంకా క్యాంపుకు వర్తించనందున ఇవ్వబడలేదు

స్థలం: బెంగళూరు      నం/- **ప్రిజ్ మోహన్ శర్మ**      నం/- **కె సత్యనారాయణ రాజు**      నం/- **ఎ మణిమోఖలై**      నం/- **దేవాదిన్ ముఖర్జీ**      నం/- **ఎల్ వి ప్రభాకర్**  
 తేదీ: 26.10.2021      ఎగ్జిక్యూటివ్ డైరెక్టర్      ఎగ్జిక్యూటివ్ డైరెక్టర్      ఎగ్జిక్యూటివ్ డైరెక్టర్      ఎగ్జిక్యూటివ్ డైరెక్టర్      ఎగ్జిక్యూటివ్ డైరెక్టర్

అంధ్రప్రదేశ్ లోని అభివృద్ధి 27 అక్టోబరు 2021